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Heavy Duty Applications
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S Blades
NG-1 Handle NG1000
NogaGrip-1 - holds all S blades (3.2 mm). 
Spare blades can be kept inside the handle. 
Designed for maximum comfort in your hand.

works best on:incl. angle
(degrees)

package
quantity

package
weight (g)

All blades are made of H.S.S. Hardness 62-64Rc except S100 Cobalt 65-66RcL/R - for left and right hand users.

NG-3 Handle NG3000
NogaGrip-3 - holds all blade holders.
Spare blades can be kept inside the handle. 
Designed for maximum comfort in your hand.

S Holder EL02003
Holds S blades (3.2 mm). S holder 
telescopes from 30-115 mm.
Length 131 mm.

BLADES order no.

S10

S10TiN

S20

S20TiN

S30

S35

S60

S70

S100 Cobalt

S101

S150

S150 TiN

S202

BS1010

BS1012

BS2010

BS2012

BS3010

BS3510

BS6001

BS7001

BS1018

BK1010

BK3010

BK3112

BK2010

steel, aluminium and plastic

abrasive material

brass and cast iron

stainless steel

both int. and ext. burrs

straight edges on most materials

cross holes in difficult to reach places

straight edges and flat surfaces

plastic and hard materials

fine edges on all materials

holes as small as 1.5 mm dia.

holes as small as 1.5 mm dia. for long life

brass and cast iron fine edges

40	 42	 10

40	 42	 10

60	 43	 10

60	 43	 10

40	 40	 10

55	 44	 10

40	 9	 1

45	 8	 1

45	 42	 10

40	 39	 10

45	 37	 10

45	 37	 10

55	 40	 10

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

Handles
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S Blade SetsHeavy Duty

Promo Set NG8150
INCLUDES:
NogaGrip-1- handle - NG1000
10 pcs. S10 blades - BS1010

Economy Set NG8200
INCLUDES:
NogaGrip-1- handle - NG1000
20 pcs. S10 blades - BS1010

Tele Set NG8350
INCLUDES:
NogaGrip-3 - handle - NG3000
S Holder EL02003
5 pcs. S10 blades - BS1010
5 pcs. S20 blades - BS2010

Cobalt Set NG8250
INCLUDES:
NogaGrip-1- handle - NG1000
20 pcs. S100 blades - BS1018

FREE
HANDLE

FREE
HANDLE

FREE
HANDLE


