# Heavy Duty Applications









### Handles S Blades











### **NG-1 Handle NG1000**

NogaGrip-1 - holds all S blades (3.2 mm). Spare blades can be kept inside the handle. Designed for maximum comfort in your hand



### NG-3 Handle NG3000

NogaGrip-3 - holds all blade holders.

Spare blades can be kept inside the handle.

Designed for maximum comfort in your hand



### S Holder EL02003

Holds S blades (3.2 mm). S holder telescopes from 30-115 mm. Length 131 mm.



BLADES	order no.		incl. angle (degrees)	package weight (g)	package quantity	works best on:
<b>S10</b>	BS1010	BEST	40	42	10	steel, aluminium and plastic
S10TiN	BS1012		40	42	10	abrasive material
S20	BS2010	L/R BEST SELLER	60	43	10	brass and cast iron
S20TiN	BS2012	L/R	60	43	10	stainless steel
S30	BS3010		40	40	10	both int. and ext. burrs
<b>S35</b>	BS3510	L/R BEST SELLER	55	44	10	straight edges on most materials
S60	BS6001		40	9	1	cross holes in difficult to reach places
<b>S70</b>	BS7001		45	8	1	straight edges and flat surfaces
S100 Cobalt	BS1018	BEST	45	42	10	plastic and hard materials
S101	BK1010		40	39	10	fine edges on all materials
S150	BK3010	BEST	45	37	10	holes as small as 1.5 mm dia.
S150 TiN	BK3112		45	37	10	holes as small as 1.5 mm dia. for long life
S202	BK2010	L/R	55	40	10	brass and cast iron fine edges

L/R - for left and right hand users.

All blades are made of H.S.S. Hardness 62-64Rc except S100 Cobalt 65-66Rc



## Heavy Duty S Blade Sets



### **Promo Set** NG8150

#### **Economy Set NG8200 INCLUDES:**

### **Cobalt Set NG8250**

### Tele Set NG8350

